DWG NO. CHG LTR EQ/CN NO. AMEND
ggg:ﬁés_;_f_ﬁﬁ Sygﬁw}:%ggﬁﬁion AS3470 C1 EO247686
Electronic Division
DWG TITLE
® I38% eSS [BETRE SIGNATURES
INIT'D DATE
[X] ENGINEERING [0 CHANGE USED ON FINALRELDATE |B WRIGHT 16JULOY
ORDER NOTICE TOP DEFL BB R30S -
v& ”DATE
REASON FOR CHANGE: Pﬂ%;zofmp 17JULDS
UPDATE HARDWARE REGQMTS. P
. 2 7 ;2/ *9 9
ADD DASH NOS - -02, -03, AND -04 ?,
sk DATE

QA MGR [ ATE §
k&.ﬂ“f

CS MGR DATE
9/%

EFFECTIVITY DISPOSITION m ‘Mﬁzﬁ ﬁ opTE, / /)\3

IMMEDIATE - ALL UNITS IN PLANT REWORK PC BD LVL — l AMENDHENT ONLY
§ PREP'D DATE

MFG MGR
USE G DATE

IMMEDIATE - FIELD RETURNS FOR DFTG DEPT USE ONLY:

CHG TO = CN ONLY

X i

[:] IMMEDIATE « ALL UNITS IN SHPNG D SCRAP IDENTIFY UNIT WITH
[C] IMMEDIATE - ALL UNITS IN FIELD

O X

n [

0

SEE BELOW BD LVL IS

PHASE IN
OTHER (SEE BELOW) TPITFAFFECTED? [ ] YES [X] NO

INC'D DATE

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

DwG SHT 1
[TEM 17 IS (1> A26585 PWR CABLE 9000-26585-0001

CHG TO (1> 0431164181 FERITE FILTER Z5%0-00010-0000
ADD [TEM 42 (4> D20418-2 SCREWLOCK Z714-020461-0000
ADD ASSYS -02, -03, AND -04
ADD A266%97-01 DC/DC PWR CABLE 3’ 9000-A26697-0001 (1) ON -02
ADD A26697-02 DC/DC PWR CABLE 3’ 9000-AR6697-0002 (1) ON -03
ADD A26697-03 DC/DC PWR CABLE 10’ 9000-26697-0003 <1y ON -04

i—“LAGNDTE 17 BAG AND TAG: ID WITH 9000-26585-0001 AND LATEST REV,

CHG T0 2590—00010-0000—4//// DELETE

ADD NOTE

'[:::::> USE SMA TORQUE WRENCH (SLBS/IN> FOR ALL SMA
CONNECTIONS

DWG SHT 2 ZONE Bi DWG SHT 3 ZONE A4/B4

D= 4=>—-—ADD
T—ADD 4> -—ADD

SHT. 1 oF 5

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE EC24766_01.DWG

CADM ATONATAA LELE-E



INVENsySorod group

@) | SAFETRAN'

systems

SAFETRAN

Systems Corporation
Electronic Division
10655 7TH STREET

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 ORDER

DWG NO, CHGLTR  { EO/CN NO. AMEND
Ab3470 C1 £024766
[X] ENGINEERING [] CHANGE
NOTICE

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

DWG SHT 1

ZONE C8
IS 6-32 X .230 PAN HEAD

ZONES A6 - A8

CT #6-32 x 375 SCREW, PAN HD

On |

00000000

T

’
RX
CLIENT CLIENT
1 porT O O porTz "2 EcHIo

& OPTO 1IQ,

ADD 2X #4—40 x 500 SCREW

PAN HD, BLK OX —

ADD

|

2% #4—

40 x ,250 SCREW&
PAN HD, BLK OX

SHT, 2 oF 5

FORM DTEOACOA

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

EO24766_02.0WG




DWG NO. CHG LTR EO/CN NO, AMEND
SAFETRAN
VENsYSerail group Systems Corporation AB3470 C1 EQ247866
[ SAFETRAN Efsctronic Division
Systems 10655 7TH STREET Xl ENGINEERING [[] CHANGE
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 31730 ORDER NOTICE
DESCRIPTICN OF CHANGE:
DwWG SHT 1
ADD 2X SCREW - DRESS
J_ #6-32 x .250
. fam
IS 8X #6-32 X .250 DRESS SCREWS
/ CT 6X SCREW - DRESS
/ #5-32 x .375
& @ !
1S 8 #4-40
X 25
DRESS e
§ie] @ B

SCREWS /

CT 8X SCREW -PANHD
#4-40 x 375
BLACK OX

®

TO BE REMOVED BY AUTHORIZED
PERSONNEL ONLY

IS 8-32 X .250
PAN HEAD
CT SCREW - PAN HD
#6-32 x 375
SHT. 3 oF 5
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE EQ24766_03.0WG

FORM DTECACOA




DWG NO. CHGLTR EOQ/CN NC. AMEND
mve?ésnmmoﬁ[ syt L A53470 c1 | E024768
Eiect ic Divisi
@ | SAFETRA 10885 771 STREET X] ENGINEERING  [] CHANGE
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 ORDER NOTICE

DESCRIPTION QF CHANGE:

DWG SHT 2

@
2X (42 5]
—
ADD

§je

NDOOU 0000yp0p0 ohpo

SHT. 4 oF 5

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE EQ24766_04.DWG
FORM DTEOQACOA



SAFETRAN DWG NO. CHGLTR EQ/CN NO. AMEND

! gﬁ?g‘?ﬁﬁ' Systems Corporation AS3470 &1 EQ24766
i Electronic Divisi
| B 10685 7TH STREET [X| ENGINEERING [] CHANGE
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 ORDER NOTICE
DESCR!PTION OF CHANGE:
R Z A VA Fd PV s il £ L2l AL ' Z

§

AN
Slieansrannileie AAARA

2% \§ 6 #4-40 HDW X 26

SECTION A-A CT 6X SCREW - PAN HD, #4-40 x 875

_J ISHR - FT, #4
ADD WSHR - SPLIT LK, #4

CHGTO 8"

POWER CORD
SUPPLIED WITH

BLK RADIO. CUT TQ/REGD
LENGTH QF 8"+~ 1/2*
(Z706-00273-5000)

(FOR REFERENCE ONLY}

S5k

_Hg RED
DETAIL A

ADD ARROW —— [~ PIN1 POWER CORD
(+) ASSEMBLY

Kiged

siT. 5 oF 5

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE EC24766_05.DWG
FORM DTEQACOA



